
 

RGU/COMM/2025/05-01/01                 July 28, 2025 

NOTICE 
This is for information to all the provisionally selected candidates who have paid their 

Retention Fees / Admission Fees for the admission into M.Com 1st Semester and PGBDI  
programmes for the Academic Session 2025-26 (on the basis of CUET Score), that the verification of 
documents (all originals of Age Proof, Mark sheets, Pass Certificates, Category Certificate (if any),  
from Class X to UG (with one copy of each self attested photocopy) shall be conducted during 30-31 
July, 2025 (10.00 AM to 1 PM) in the Department of Commerce, Rajiv Gandhi University.  

The requisite Admission Fees to be paid (for M.Com 1st Semester Rs. 7150.00 and for 
PGDBI Rs. 15625.00) after verification of documents, through SAMARTH Portal on or before 31 
July, 2025 during Office Hours.  

M. Com 1st Semester 
Sl 
No. 

Name CUET Application 
Number 

Email Remarks 

1. Tanyang Joshua 253510421010 joshuatanyang123@gmail.com Retention Fees  
2. Sintu Boruah 253510510293 sintuboruah8@gmail.com Retention Fees 
3. Bharat Paksok 253510386125 paksokbharat@gmail.com Retention Fees  
4. Bejay Yinyo 253510092341 bejayyinyo@gmail.com Retention Fees  
5. Ponpong Chimyang 253510240651 ponpongchimyang6@gmail.com Retention Fees  
6. Tao Peri 253510514652 taofehry@gmail.com Retention Fees  
7. Tasap Lomdak 253510385886 tasaplomdakj@gmail.com Retention Fees  
8. Sanjana Upadhaya  253510194067 sanjanaupadhaya2@gmail.com Retention Fees  
9. Moter Pasi Rgupgct0000074 moterpasi20@gmail.com Retention Fees  
10. Ngurang Kamak 253510210341 kamakngurang9@gmail.com Retention Fees  
11. Gocham Nitin 253510339465 gochamnitin666@gmail.com Retention Fees  
12. Mui Rughu Tatup 9863227487 muitatuprughu@gmail.com Admission Fees 
13. Riya Nath 6901399206 riyanath204@gmail.com Admission Fees 
14. Kangkiling Passing 7085224492 passingkangkiling04@gmail.com Admission Fees 

 
PGDBI 1st Semester 

Sl 
No. 

Name CUET Application 
Number 

Email Remarks 

1. Mumne Saroh 7005108542 mumnesaroh6@gmail.com Admission Fees 
 

 
(Prof. R. C. Parida) 

Head, Department of Commerce 
Copy to:  
1. The PS to Vice-Chancellor, RGU for information please.  
2. PS to Registrar for information please.  
3. Chairperson, Admission Committee, Dept. of Commerce, for information and necessary action.  
4. Jt. Registrar ( Aca.) RGU for information.  
5. Jt. Director (Computer Centre), for Uploading in RGU website.  
6. Office Copy  

 
(Prof.  R. C. Parida) 


